Open A Arena- BAD Productions (Amarillo, TX) - 03/09/2019

# 6 HC - 44 teams

Total
Time
99.59 10
99.59 10
91.89
91.89
103.1
103.1
106.85
106.85
87.35
87.35
104.76
104.76
56.18
56.18
57.92
57.92
40.53
40.53

Placing
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Last Name

Evans
Evans
Rios
Schmitt
Sherwood
Sherwood
Evans
Horton
Bichsel
Grimland
Evans
Schmitt
Castelli
Evans
Horton
Pritchett
Bichsel
Harbour

#11 Rookie HC 2 cap - 47 teams

. Total Total
Placing )
Time Cattle

1 108.76 16
1 108.76 16
2 118.41 15
2 118.41 15
3 109.34 14
3 109.34 14
4 59.52 8
4 59.52 8
5 53.64 7
5 53.64 7
6 52.61 6
6 52.61 6
7 56.87 5
7 56.87 5
8 58.02 5
8 58.02 5
9 33.25 4
9 33.25 4

Last Name

Evans
Evans
Evans
Rios
Castelli
Tucker
Evans
Welling
Coleman
Sheppard
Belflower
Belflower
Bogner
Evans
Sheppard
Thomas
Evans
Thomas

First Name

Shorty
Micheal
Jayden
Joshua
Shelley
Denny
Micheal
Stacey
Nickey
Sydney
Chance
Howard
Giancarlo
Chance
Stacey
Christy
Nickey
Roy

First Name

Micheal
Chance
Shorty
Jayden
Giancarlo
Elaine
Micheal
Mike
Joanne
William
Sarah
Billy

Jill
Micheal
William
Flora Sue
Shorty
Flora Sue

Amount
Won
$238.00
$238.00
$198.00
$198.00
$158.00
$158.00
$119.00
$119.00
$79.00
$79.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$248.00
$248.00
$207.00
$207.00
$166.00
$166.00
$124.00
$124.00
$83.00
$83.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

Points
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10 48.95
10 48.95

#4 - 18 teams

Total
Time
117.83
117.83
106.62
106.62
113.7
113.7
59.91
59.91

#8 HC - 33 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
107.39
107.39
98.9
98.9
107.41
107.41
108.21
108.21
109.02
109.02
57.47
57.47
59.71
59.71

Placing
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All Levels HC - 16 teams

Total
Time
101.67
101.67
112.54
112.54
48.96
48.96
50.96
50.96

Placing
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Youth - 13 teams

4

Total
Cattle

Total
Cattle

16
16
12
12
11

Total
Cattle

15

Belflower
Grimland

Last Name

Bogner
Evans
Bichsel
Smith
Harbour
Rhamey
Bogner
Pritchett

Last Name

Evans
Evans
Horton
Sheppard
Sykes
Sykes
Blackman
Horton
Pritchett
Sykes
Horton
Pritchett
Evans
Rios

Last Name

Blackman
Pritchett
Sours
Sykes
Blackman
Pritchett
Evans
Rios

Sarah
Sydney

First Name

Jill
Micheal
Nickey
Dakota
Roy
Don

Jill
Jeremy

First Name

Shorty
Chance
Stacey
William
Velma
Jim
Dora
Stacey
Christy
Velma
Stacey
Christy
Chance
Jayden

First Name

Bryan
Christy
Jett
Jim
Bryan
Douglas
Chance
Jayden

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$194.00
$194.00
$130.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$238.00
$238.00
$178.00
$178.00
$119.00
$119.00
$59.00
$59.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$173.00
$173.00
$115.00
$115.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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Placing

Total
Time
69.67
69.67

Total
Cattle
6
6

Last Name First Name

Belflower
Pritchett

Billy
Abby

Amount
Won
$70.00
$70.00

Points

2
2



